NHS
—

SCOTLAND

Scottish Obstetric Cardiology Network (SOCN)

13.00
13:30
13:35
14:05
14:35

15:05

15:25

15:55

16:25
Note

16:55

Email: nss.socn@nhs.scot

Registrar Training Event

Friday 22" March 2024

National Education for Scotland (NES)
Central Quay, 89 Hyde Park Street, Glasgow, G3 8BW

Programme

Registration and Lunch

Introduction

Preconception counselling & early pregnancy assessment
Imaging in pregnancy

Anaesthetic approaches to pregnant women with
cardiovascular disease

Coffee Break

Cases and panel discussion

The pregnant woman presenting with:

e Breathlessness

e Palpitations

e Chest pain

Case Discussions to follow format: Presentation, clinical
assessment, investigations, differentials,
management/referral

Panel: Cardiologist, Obstetrician, Anaesthetist

Close
.1 :-vs‘; .

Website: www.socn.scot.nhs.uk

e


mailto:nss.socn@nhs.scot
http://www.socn.scot.nhs.uk/

