

## Scottish Obstetric Cardiology Network (SOCN) Registrar Training Event

## Friday 22<sup>nd</sup> March 2024

National Education for Scotland (NES)
Central Quay, 89 Hyde Park Street, Glasgow, G3 8BW

## Programme

13.00	Registration and Lunch
13:30	Introduction
13:35	Preconception counselling & early pregnancy assessment
14:05	Imaging in pregnancy
14:35	Anaesthetic approaches to pregnant women with
	cardiovascular disease
<i>15:05</i>	Coffee Break
	Cases and panel discussion
	The pregnant woman presenting with:
15:25	<ul> <li>Breathlessness</li> </ul>
15:55	<ul> <li>Palpitations</li> </ul>
16:25	Chest pain
Note	Case Discussions to follow format: Presentation, clinical
	assessment, investigations, differentials,
	management/referral
	Panel: Cardiologist, Obstetrician, Anaesthetist
16:55	Close



Email: nss.socn@nhs.scot Website: www.socn.scot.nhs.uk